Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Use
• To provide horizontal or vertical extension to a telescopic underfloor
ventilator to accommodate different wall/cavity/brick courses etc.
• To connect the ventilator to a duct
Features and Benefits
• Does not restrict airflow through the main telescopic underfloor vent

100mm
50mm
How to Order
• Establish which part of the telescopic underfloor ventilator needs extending
and specify the appropriate accessory
Product Dimensions
Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
1201 / 1201XL Accessories and Extensions
Easy-to-use accessories for a range of underfloor ventilation applications
1201AB - Airbrick
1201 - Telescopic Underfloor Vent (upper half)
1201 - Telescopic Underfloor Vent (lower half)
1203 - Horizontal Front Extension Piece
1204 - Vertical Extension Piece
1205 - Underfloor Vent Duct Adaptor
1206 - Horizontal Rear Extension Piece